GROWING TOGETHER

RT 747 AGRO INDUSTRIAL - Data Sheet

Description

RT 747 AGRO INDUSTRIAL is a radial agro-industrial tire
suitable for compact loaders and telehandlers. Its extra
wide lugs provide excellent traction and great stability in
lifting operations. It has been designed with a special cut-
and-chip resistance compound that enables the tire to
carry heavy loads. RT 747 AGRO INDUSTRIAL is the right
answer to all general farming operations that need
outstanding versatility.

UM
US Standard

Construction

& RADIAL

Machinery

Agriculture: Compact Loader e Telehandler
Industrial: Compact Loader ¢ Telehandler




SIZE

11LR 16

460/70 R
24
(17.5LR
24)

460/70 R
24
(17.5LR
24)

500/70 R
24
(19.5LR
24)

Version

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

USACode

94062737

94016815

94059270

94016822

TRA
Code

R4

R4

LI/SS

122 A8/B

152 A8/B

159A8/156B

157 A8/154
B

RIM
REC
w8

DW 15

DW 15
L

DW 16

RIM ALT

W10 L

DW 14 L; DW 16
L

DW 14 L; DW 16
L

DW15L; DW 18
L

SwW

11.4

18.3

18.3

19.1

oD

33,5

49.4

49.4

52

SLR

14.6

21.9

21.9

23

RC

98.3

151.2

151.2

155.5

Type

TL

TL

TL

TL

TMPH

ECE

E11-106R-

005769

E11-106R-
004071

E11-106R-
005105

E11-106R-
002988

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and

pressure condition.
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