

# **RT 747 AGRO INDUSTRIAL - Data Sheet**



#### Description

RT 747 AGRO INDUSTRIAL is a radial agro-industrial tire suitable for compact loaders and telehandlers. Its extra wide lugs provide excellent traction and great stability in lifting operations. It has been designed with a special cutand-chip resistance compound that enables the tire to carry heavy loads. RT 747 AGRO INDUSTRIAL is the right answer to all general farming operations that need outstanding versatility.

### UM

**US Standard** 

### Construction

🐺 RADIAL

## Machinery

Agriculture: Compact Loader • Telehandler Industrial: Compact Loader • Telehandler

SIZE	Version	USACode	TRA Code	LI/SS	rim Rec	<b>RIM ALT</b>	SW	OD	SLR	RC	Туре	тмрн	ECE
11L R 16	STANDARD	94062737		122 A8/B	W 8	W 10 L	11.4	33.5	14.6	98.3	TL	0	E11-106R- 005769
460/70 R 24 (17.5L R 24)	STANDARD	94016815	R4	152 A8/B	DW 15 L	DW 14 L ; DW 16 L	18.3	49.4	21.9	151.2	TL	1	E11-106R- 004071
460/70 R 24 (17.5L R 24)	STANDARD	94059270		159A8/156B	DW 15 L	DW 14 L ; DW 16 L	18.3	49.4	21.9	151.2	TL	0	E11-106R- 005105
500/70 R 24 (19.5L R 24)	STANDARD	94016822	R4	157 A8/154 B	DW 16 L	DW 15 L ; DW 18 L	19.1	52	23	155.5	TL	0	E11-106R- 002988

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and pressure condition.

#### Printed on 6/3/2025 12:12 PM

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..